
 

NTGEC 25-26 Hui Dates 
Final Applications Due 2025-2026 Meeting Dates 
Wed 7 May 25 Wed 21 May 25 
Wed 9 Jul 25 Wed 23 Jul 25 
Wed 27 Aug Wed 10 Sept 25 
24/25 AGM Wed 15 Oct 25 
Wed 22 Oct 25 Wed 5 Nov 25 
Wed 7 Jan 26 Wed 21 Jan 26 
Wed 25 Feb 26 Wed 11 Mar 26 
Wed 29 Apr 26 Wed 13 May 26 

 


